The G5000 Series grade-mounted H.I.D. well-light provides excellent
landscape illumination using up to 175 watt PAR, R, and E17 lamps.  The
fixtures are constructed with a heavy cast aluminum or optional cast bronze
lamp housing and safety grill  within a PVC well sleeve.
ACCESSORIES (Must Be Ordered Separately and Field Installed)
SAFETY GRILL: Standard cast aluminum round grill with
optional cast bronze model available.  Optional cast aluminum
and cast bronze square and square directional grills are avail-

PROJECT NOTES
APPROVAL
DIMENSIONS
CAS=Cast Aluminum Square
CAR=Cast Aluminum Round (standard G5000)
CBS=Cast Bronze Square
CBR=Cast Bronze Round (standard G6025)
E=E17 or B17
P=PAR or R
Model No. Housing/Grill Lamp Voltage
Wattage/Lamp Model No. Housing/Grill Lamp Voltage
35W Metal Halide PAR20 G5035MH (   ) (N) (   )
50W Metal Halide E17 G5050MHFL (   ) (E) (   )
70W Metal Halide PAR38 G5070MH (   ) (N) (   )
70W Metal Halide E17 G5070MHFL (   ) (E) (   )
100W Metal Halide PAR38 G5100MH (   ) (N) (   )
100W Metal Halide E17 G5100MHFL (   ) (E) (   )
175W Metal Halide PAR38 G5175MH (   ) (N) (   )
175W Metal Halide E17 G5175MHFL (   ) (E) (   )
35W High Pressure Sodium E17 G035HPSFL (   ) (E) (120,277)
50W High Pressure Sodium E17 G050HPSFL (   ) (E) (   )
70W High Pressure Sodium E17 G5070HPSFL (   ) (E) (   )
100W High Pressure Sodium E17 G5100HPSFL (   ) (E) (   )
150W High Pressure Sodium E17 G5150HPSFL (   ) (E) (   )
50W Mercury Vapor E17 G5050MVFL (   ) (E) (120,277)
75W Mercury Vapor E17 G5075MVFL (   ) (E) (120,277)
100W Mercury Vapor R40 G5100MV (   ) (N) (   )
100W Mercury Vapor E17 G5100MVFL (   ) (E) (   )
175W Mercury Vapor R40 G5175MV (   ) (N) (   )
NOTE: Lamp not included.
ORDERING LOGIC - G5000 H.I.D. WELL LIGHT
120=120
208=208